
©
ZÁ

RA
D

ÉK
 -9

73
13

1-
 K

öz
zé

té
te

l:2
02

5-
12

-2
6.

 L
ev

ét
el

:2
02

6-
01

-1
0.

 - 
H

el
ye

:N
yí

re
gy

há
za

   
- 1

5 
na

p

P
o
w

e
re

d
 b

y
 T

C
P

D
F

 (
w

w
w

.t
c
p

d
f.
o
rg

)

 {
hu

gi
cr

m
©

} 
- B

eé
rk

. i
kt

.s
zá

m
:IG

/2
24

-4
70

6/
20

25
 K

öz
zé

té
te

li 
na

p:
20

25
-1

2-
26

. (
15

 n
ap

) L
ev

ét
el

 n
ap

ja
:2

02
6-

01
-1

0.
 - 

{h
ug

ic
rm

©
}



��$+�+�*+
’#&�#�*+"#&,+	����"��’,�	)
�#��	#�
��&*�������@�<�=���,�	�)
)"�#’#�:’

���	#�
��&*�������@�<��=���,�	�)
��)�&�’�)��"�#��""�
��"�#	��’,-*�&(8�*#�����

<��’�
	�"
����
��+&=8�
’’�&*��#�
	#��’�
)�&)

��’	���
�#��&*�’&+	&#&+&&��)"	��

�)��’��"���&-’&-&&�"#�+,"#,����>�’�’(�-

	��)&�
�#	+’&#"����>
	�&
8�#�
	#

>+�#"#&+
�&�#&�8�
’’�&*��#�
	#��’�
)�&)

��’	���
�>+�#"#&+
�&�
�&�,-*�&(�"�#	

,�’’��+ 
�&#"
�

B�$),+	&#&$#�#�����
���#	��’,-*�&(&8��+���#�����"���>
	�&�&&�)
�
	#��’�
)�

�)"	���
������>
	�&)
)����#’#
	&�
�)
��)
	’�&>
	�&)
�"����"���)’��	��&(8�#�

��&’�
�&����
��#	�#	&�,

	#����#&�
��"�’�,)���&
�

���������	#8��������� ����������!��"#�$�"

C���;�"�
,�9�

&�>�
��,�

����
��
�&
&,��

D�����#���)�,�.���*)�	)
��������� ����������!��"#�$�"�$+���(
�)
�*)����#$&�#&��

���������	#8��������� ����������!��"#�$�"

C���;�"�
,�9�

&�>�
��,�

����
��
�&
&,��

9
#���"���
&�’)5’.

,
#��


